No

Mata_Kuliah
1 211241017 - Introduction to Literature
2 211241017 - Introduction to Literature
3 211241017 - Introduction to Literature
4 211241017 - Introduction to Literature
5 211241017 - Introduction to Literature
6 211241017 - Introduction to Literature
7 211241017 - Introduction to Literature
8 211241017 - Introduction to Literature

Kelas

O OO0 0O0 00

NIM

2021157001
2021150033
2021150034
2021150032
1721150029
1821150013
1921150806
1721150901



Nama

TAMARA TIRZA

WIWIYEN GEA
BENDELINA MAUSALA
PUTRA WIJALIN HALAWA
MARKUS DOPUR

APRILIA SARA BOBY
ADLIN RIZKA AZZAHRO
ARIS DAVID CHRISJER RIRY

Tidak_Hadir Sakit

0

O O OO O O

O O O O O O o o

O O O O O O o o

NN N NN

13
10
14

TotalPertemuan

11
11
11
11
11
18
14
18



Persentase_Kehadiran_%
63.64
63.64
63.64
63.64
63.64
72.22
71.43
77.78



No Mata_Kuliah Kelas NIM Nama
1 21124105 - Introduction to Literature D 1721150029 MARKUS DOPUR
2 21124105 - Introduction to Literature D 1521150006 DEDE MAULANA YUSUF



Tidak_Hadir Sakit Izin Hadir TotalPertemuan Persentase_Kehadiran_%
0 0 0 1 1 100
0 0 0 4 4 100



NIM Nama_Mahasiswa
1721150029 MARKUS DOPUR
1721150901 ARIS DAVID CHRISJER RIRY
1821150013 APRILIA SARA BOBY
1921150806 ADLIN RIZKA AZZAHRO
2021150032 PUTRA WIJALIN HALAWA
2021150033 WIWIYEN GEA
2021150034 BENDELINA MAUSALA
2021157001 TAMARA TIRZA

Tugas

78
82
72
83
60
60
67
75

UTS

75
75
72
80
75
60
60
88

UAS

80
65
72
60
75
60
60
80

Nilai_Akhir Grade
78.1 A-
71.4 B+
72 B+
70.6 B+
72 B+
60 B-
61.4 B-
814 A



NIM Nama_Ma UAS uTsS Tugas Nilai_Akhir Grade
15211500( DEDE MAL 65 65 81 68.2 B



